
Saturday onlyMONDAYS TO SATURDAYS EXCEPt PubliC HolidayS

route number

Huntingdon bus station bay 2
oxmoor Lord Protector
Sapley Square
Sapley Tesco
raF Wyton Main Gate
old Hurst St Ives Road
Warboys High Street 
Chatteris Police Station
doddington Clock Tower
Wimblington Finnpave
March Broad Street

35

1715
1723
1725
1729
1739
1745
1752
1807
1816
1820
1827

March • doddington • Chatteris • Wyton • Huntingdon

route number

March Fountain
Wimblington Finnpave
doddington Clock Tower
Chatteris Police Station
Warboys High Street
old Hurst St Ives Road
raF Wyton Main Gate
Sapley Tesco
Sapley Square
oxmoor Lord Protector
Huntingdon bus station

35

0659
0706
0710
0719
0736
0743
0749
0759
0803
0805
0813

COMMUTER X735

there are more buses between Huntingdon & Warboys on route 30, 
and between Chatteris & March on route X9 this timetable starts 17th April 2011


