## March • Doddington • Chatteris • Wyton • Huntingdon



MONDAYS TO SATURDAYS EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS			
route number	35	route number	35
March Fountain	0659	Huntingdon bus station bay 2	1715
Wimblington Finnpave	0706	Oxmoor Lord Protector	1723
<b>Doddington</b> Clock Tower	0710	Sapley Square	1725
Chatteris Police Station	0719	Sapley Tesco	1729
Warboys High Street	0736	RAF Wyton Main Gate	1739
Old Hurst St Ives Road	0743	Old Hurst St Ives Road	1745
RAF Wyton Main Gate	0749	Warboys High Street	1752
Sapley Tesco	0759	Chatteris Police Station	1807
Sapley Square	0803	<b>Doddington</b> Clock Tower	1816
Oxmoor Lord Protector	0805	Wimblington Finnpave	1820
Huntingdon bus station	0813	March Broad Street	1827

there are more buses between Huntingdon & Warboys on **route 30**, and between Chatteris & March on **route X9** 

this timetable starts 17th April 2011